                               CA-IS3080, CA-IS3082, CA-IS3086, CA-IS3088
Shanghai Chipanalog Microelectronics Co., Ltd.                                                                                   Version 1.07, 2023/03/09
Copyright © 2020, Chipanalog Incorporated   1
Shanghai Chipanalog Microelectronics Co., Ltd.
CA-IS308x 5kVRMS Isolated Half/Full-Duplex RS-485/RS-422 Transceivers
1. Features
• High-Performance and Compliant with RS-485
EIA/TIA-485 Standard

Y
RE
4. Ordering Information
Table. 4-1 Ordering Information
Model VDDA（V） VDDB（V）
Full/half-duplex Transmission
speed (Mbps)
Rated voltage (V) Package
CA-IS3080WX 2.375~5.5 3.0~5.5 Full-duplex 0.5 5000 SOIC16-WB
CA-IS3086WX 2.375~5.5 3.0~5.5 Full-duplex 10 5000 SOIC16-WB
CA-IS3082WX 2.375~5.5 3.0~5.5 Half-duplex 0.5 5000 SOIC16-WB
CA-IS3082WNX 2.375~5.5 3.0~5.5 Half-duplex 0.5 5000 SOIC16-WB
CA-IS3088WX 2.375~5.5 3.0~5.5 Half-duplex 20 5000 SOIC16-WB
CA-IS3080/CA-IS3086 full-duplex block diagram                  CA-IS3082/CA-IS3088 half-duplex block diagram
                               CA-IS3080, CA-IS3082, CA-IS3086, CA-IS3088
Shanghai Chipanalog Microelectronics Co., Ltd.                                                                                     Version 1.07, 2023/03/09
Copyright © 2020, Chipanalog Incorporated   3
Shanghai Chipanalog Microelectronics Co., Ltd.